
Bateau Cub Code Nom Prénom
C1HJ 500 3 RIVIERES PAGAIES 8263;156;297986; LEFEBVRE MATHIS
C1HV1A3 500 3 RIVIERES PAGAIES 8263;164;064542; LECLAIRE ALEXANDRE
C1HV4A5 500 3 RIVIERES PAGAIES 8263;172;023696; DAUCHEZ DESIRE
C1DS 500 A L  MARSAC SUR L'ISLE 2415;176;265984; KIMBERLEY NATALIA
C1HU23 500 A L  MARSAC SUR L'ISLE 2415;1162;265988; KIMBERLEY MAXIM
K1DU23 500 A L  MARSAC SUR L'ISLE 2415;1161;256111; LARBOUILLAT BLANDINE
C1HV4A5 500 A S E V  CKCONDE S/VIRE 5004;172;231587; DONEA ANATOLIE
K1DC 500 A S E V  CKCONDE S/VIRE 5004;136;430509; BIDOT AGATHE
K1HC 500 A S E V  CKCONDE S/VIRE 5004;117;322368; MADELAINE JULIEN
K1HJ 500 A S E V  CKCONDE S/VIRE 5004;118;369944; LANEE MARIN
K1HS 500 A S E V  CKCONDE S/VIRE 5004;119;093200; BOULANGER STEPHANE
K1HS 500 A S E V  CKCONDE S/VIRE 5004;119;108009; CANDY JEREMY
K1HS 500 A S E V  CKCONDE S/VIRE 5004;119;153449; LE FLOCH DECORCHEMON GUILLAUME
K1HS 500 A S E V  CKCONDE S/VIRE 5004;119;088228; URBAN QUENTIN
K1HU23 500 A S E V  CKCONDE S/VIRE 5004;1160;268312; BRECIN JULES
K1HU23 500 A S E V  CKCONDE S/VIRE 5004;1160;223447; GUILLOU BASTIEN
K1HU23 500 A S E V  CKCONDE S/VIRE 5004;1160;239558; LABBE BRIAC
K2HJ 500 A S E V  CKCONDE S/VIRE 5004;194;322369;369944; DUMOULIN;LANEE TRISTAN;MARIN
K2HS 500 A S E V  CKCONDE S/VIRE 5004;195;093200;223447; BOULANGER;GUILLOU STEPHANE;BASTIEN
K2HS 500 A S E V  CKCONDE S/VIRE 5004;195;108009;153449; CANDY;LE FLOCH DECORCHEMON JEREMY;GUILLAUME
K2HS 500 A S E V  CKCONDE S/VIRE 5004;195;088228;239558; URBAN;LABBE QUENTIN;BRIAC
K4HS 500 A S E V  CKCONDE S/VIRE 5004;215;108009;239558;268312;284182; CANDY;LABBE;BRECIN;HASCOET JEREMY;BRIAC;JULES;JIM
K4HS 500 A S E V  CKCONDE S/VIRE 5004;215;088228;093200;153449;223447; URBAN;BOULANGER;LE FLOCH DECORCHEMON;GUILLOU QUENTIN;STEPHANE;GUILLAUME;BASTIEN
C1DC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;174;349511; LOPEZ AMALIA
C1DC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;174;368997; SALMI NARIMEN
C1DJ 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;175;266761; FICHEUX ANNA
C1DS 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;176;172708; CATTELET ANAIS
C1DU23 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;1163;277537; DHE OMBELINE
C1DU23 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;1163;252343; LEBLANC CLEMENCE
C1HC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;155;339773; GUEZO NOLAN
C1HC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;155;287968; JAKUBOWSKI TEO
C1HC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;155;325206; RENARD GABRIEL
C1HC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;155;322283; VERY ADRIEN
C1HJ 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;156;324167; DERREY TOM
C1HJ 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;156;308967; FLAMENT VICTOR
C1HS 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;157;170342; BART ADRIEN
C1HS 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;157;181422; LEONARD LOIC
C1HS 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;157;215264; VASSEUR FRANTZ
C1HU23 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;1162;269239; HECQ TOM
C1HU23 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;1162;218313; LAROCHE LUCAS
C1HV1A3 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;164;068440; LAVAUVRE EMILIEN
C2DC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;208;349511;368997; LOPEZ;SALMI AMALIA;NARIMEN
C2DO 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;212;172708;277537; CATTELET;DHE ANAIS;OMBELINE
C2DO 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;212;266761;484046; FICHEUX;LOPAREVA BIELIENETS ANNA;YAROSLAVA
C2DO 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;212;252343;312006; LEBLANC;PAGNIEZ CLEMENCE;ELISE
C2HC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;203;339773;325206; GUEZO;RENARD NOLAN;GABRIEL
C2HC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;203;287968;322283; JAKUBOWSKI;VERY TEO;ADRIEN
C2HJ 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;204;308967;324167; FLAMENT;DERREY VICTOR;TOM
C2HS 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;205;170342;181422; BART;LEONARD ADRIEN;LOIC
C2HS 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;205;248623;269239; POTEZ;HECQ HUGO;TOM
C2HS 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;205;215264;218313; VASSEUR;LAROCHE FRANTZ;LUCAS
C2HV 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;206;001285;068440; MAUCOURANT;LAVAUVRE FRANCOIS;EMILIEN
C4DC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;228;476534;349511;368997;335255; LAVERSIN;LOPEZ;SALMI;SOULDADIE LOUISE;AMALIA;NARIMEN;MARIE



C4DS 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;230;172708;252343;277537;312006; CATTELET;LEBLANC;DHE;PAGNIEZ ANAIS;CLEMENCE;OMBELINE;ELISE
C4HC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;223;287968;322283;325206;339773; JAKUBOWSKI;VERY;RENARD;GUEZO TEO;ADRIEN;GABRIEL;NOLAN
C4HJ 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;224;308967;308989;324167;338326; FLAMENT;LEROUX;DERREY;THERY VICTOR;FELIX;TOM;JOSEPH
C4HS 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;225;170342;181422;215264;218313; BART;LEONARD;VASSEUR;LAROCHE ADRIEN;LOIC;FRANTZ;LUCAS
C4HS 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;225;269239;130206;268311;248623; HECQ;LALET;LEBLANC;POTEZ TOM;TONY;ADRIEN;HUGO
K1DC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;136;335255; SOULDADIE MARIE
K1DJ 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;137;275411; BILLAU SOLENE
K1DJ 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;137;279906; CLAVIJO MARIE
K1DJ 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;137;484046; LOPAREVA BIELIENETS YAROSLAVA
K1DS 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;138;114734; MOREL GWENDOLINE
K1DV1A2 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;144;070074; DELATTRE DEMORY MARIE
K1DV1A2 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;144;087456; THERIER JULIE
K1DV5 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;143;062688; BAYLE VIRGINIE
K1HC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;117;322424; KEIREL GABIN
K1HC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;117;484048; KOZOROZ IVAN
K1HC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;117;371275; POCHET LEO
K1HJ 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;118;484047; GOROKHOVSKYI OLEKSANDR
K1HJ 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;118;266245; LECLERCQ HUGO
K1HJ 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;118;322420; POTEAU LORIS
K1HJ 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;118;338326; THERY JOSEPH
K1HPC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;775;318010; BODART CLEMENT
K1HPC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;775;353702; HENNEQUIN MATTHIAS
K1HPC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;775;322424; KEIREL GABIN
K1HS 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;119;132256; BAYLE PIERRICK
K1HS 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;119;190647; LEBON MAXIME
K1HU23 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;1160;280223; CHEVALIER FLORENT
K2DC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;198;335255;476534; SOULDADIE;LAVERSIN MARIE;LOUISE
K2DJ 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;199;275411;279906; BILLAU;CLAVIJO SOLENE;MARIE
K2DS 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;200;322750;114734; FAUQUET;MOREL CLARA;GWENDOLINE
K2DV 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;201;062688;070074; BAYLE;DELATTRE DEMORY VIRGINIE;MARIE
K2DV 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;201;007594;031367; FICHEUX;LETIENNE ANGELIQUE;STEPHANIE
K2HC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;193;371275;484048; POCHET;KOZOROZ LEO;IVAN
K2HJ 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;194;266245;484047; LECLERCQ;GOROKHOVSKYI HUGO;OLEKSANDR
K2HJ 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;194;322420;338326; POTEAU;THERY LORIS;JOSEPH
K2HPC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;779;280223;318010; CHEVALIER;BODART FLORENT;CLEMENT
K2HPC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;779;266768;353702; FRANEK;HENNEQUIN CHARLES;MATTHIAS
K2HPC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;779;190647;322424; LEBON;KEIREL MAXIME;GABIN
K2HS 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;195;132256;190647; BAYLE;LEBON PIERRICK;MAXIME
K4DC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;218;335255;476534;476848;480074; SOULDADIE;LAVERSIN;THUEUX;SUZANNE MARIE;LOUISE;ZELIE;JADE
K4DJ 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;219;266761;275411;279906;484046; FICHEUX;BILLAU;CLAVIJO;LOPAREVA BIELIENETS ANNA;SOLENE;MARIE;YAROSLAVA
K4DV 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;221;007594;031367;070074;087456; FICHEUX;LETIENNE;DELATTRE DEMORY;THERIER ANGELIQUE;STEPHANIE;MARIE;JULIE
K4HC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;213;335181;371275;484048;484704; LODOLO;POCHET;KOZOROZ;KHOLOSHEVSKYI RAYAN;LEO;IVAN;MYKHAILO
K4HJ 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;214;266245;322420;322422;484047; LECLERCQ;POTEAU;LEGLEYE;GOROKHOVSKYI HUGO;LORIS;JULES;OLEKSANDR
K4HS 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;215;132256;165574;190647;280223; BAYLE;SIKORA;LEBON;CHEVALIER PIERRICK;JEAN;MAXIME;FLORENT
V1HPC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;777;241410; DELACHAMBRE GUILLAUME
V2HPC 500 A S L  ST LAURENT BLANGY 6202;781;062706;241410; DEMORY;DELACHAMBRE GREGORY;GUILLAUME
C1DC 500 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;174;457160; LE PICARD GOOS MAYA
C1HJ 500 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;156;294372; DANIEL LAMAZIERE NOE
K1DC 500 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;136;423632; DUPUY AGATHE
K1DC 500 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;136;476741; QUERVELLE DIANE
K1DS 500 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;138;154206; HOSTENS MANON
K1HC 500 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;117;321896; JAMBON RAPHAEL
K1HJ 500 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;118;308821; LAFFOREST THEO
K1HPC 500 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;775;192790; LASSERRE JEROME



K1HS 500 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;119;266642; BLANC JULIEN
K2DC 500 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;198;430215;476740; ALAVOINE;SILVEIRA LOUREIRO LOUNA;LUCIE
K2HC 500 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;193;321896;465643; JAMBON;VIEU RAPHAEL;BARTHELEMY
K4DC 500 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;218;423632;430215;476740;476741; DUPUY;ALAVOINE;SILVEIRA LOUREIRO;QUERVELLE AGATHE;LOUNA;LUCIE;DIANE
K4HC 500 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;213;305521;321896;356001;465643; JUBELY;JAMBON;TORRES;VIEU OLIVIER;RAPHAEL;LOUIS;BARTHELEMY
K1HU23 500 AMICALE LAIQUE DE CAMBRAI 5910;1160;212854; POUILLAUDE NICOLAS
C1DC 500 AS GERARDMER CK 8802;174;301471; NICOT CHLO 
C1DJ 500 AS GERARDMER CK 8802;175;248569; NICOT AMELIE
C2DC 500 AS GERARDMER CK 8802;208;301471;301696; NICOT;DELICOURT CHLO ;KYERA
K1HC 500 AS GERARDMER CK 8802;117;292084; MAZERAT ELIE
K1HC 500 AS GERARDMER CK 8802;117;370415; SCHOEPFER WALTER DIMITRI
K1HJ 500 AS GERARDMER CK 8802;118;300745; SCHUPP AUGUSTIN
K2HC 500 AS GERARDMER CK 8802;193;286659;319081; DIETTERT;DIDIER NICOLAS;THEO
K2HC 500 AS GERARDMER CK 8802;193;292084;370415; MAZERAT;SCHOEPFER WALTER ELIE;DIMITRI
K4HC 500 AS GERARDMER CK 8802;213;286659;292084;319081;370415; DIETTERT;MAZERAT;DIDIER;SCHOEPFER WALTER NICOLAS;ELIE;THEO;DIMITRI
C1DJ 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;175;270690; JOEDICKE GAELA
C1DS 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;176;150307; SANSINENA MARINE
K1DC 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;136;371026; BONNAVAUD MARINE
K1DC 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;136;415066; BOUNDOU ANNA
K1DJ 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;137;418205; BONNAVAUD JUSTINE
K1DJ 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;137;353342; HUREZ CLEMENCE
K1DS 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;138;213812; PETRINS MANON
K1DU23 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;1161;270337; GOBRON EST E
K1HC 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;117;298028; AUBERTIN HUGO
K1HC 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;117;298025; GENTIL TEIVA
K1HC 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;117;472729; KANGA KUONGO JULIEN
K1HC 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;117;384013; RODRIGUES CLEMENT
K1HC 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;117;470269; ZAMOURI ZAKARYA
K1HU23 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;1160;254953; LAUMAIN GABIN
K2DC 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;198;371026;415066; BONNAVAUD;BOUNDOU MARINE;ANNA
K2DC 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;198;466437;468787; NZABANITA MAHIRWE;PERRIN ELIANE;LISA
K2DJ 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;199;353342;418205; HUREZ;BONNAVAUD CLEMENCE;JUSTINE
K2DJ 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;199;270690;472770; JOEDICKE;ZAMOURI GAELA;NOUMIDIA
K2DS 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;200;213812;213814; PETRINS;PETRINS MANON;OCEANE
K2HC 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;193;298028;384013; AUBERTIN;RODRIGUES HUGO;CLEMENT
K4DC 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;218;371026;415066;466437;468787; BONNAVAUD;BOUNDOU;NZABANITA MAHIRWE;PERRIN MARINE;ANNA;ELIANE;LISA
K4DJ 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;219;270690;353342;418205;472770; JOEDICKE;HUREZ;BONNAVAUD;ZAMOURI GAELA;CLEMENCE;JUSTINE;NOUMIDIA
K4DS 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;220;213812;213814;270337;326596; PETRINS;PETRINS;GOBRON;PORTIER MANON;OCEANE;EST E;MARIE ELOSIE
K4HC 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;213;298025;298028;384013;470269; GENTIL;AUBERTIN;RODRIGUES;ZAMOURI TEIVA;HUGO;CLEMENT;ZAKARYA
K4HS 500 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;215;238078;254953;325198;330061; DURAND;LAUMAIN;GRANDVIENNOT;OSSENE GABIN;GABIN;NELSON;ALEXIS
K1DV1A2 500 ASS  N DE FONTAINEBLEAU - AVON DE C 7721;144;201168; NOWAKOWSKI NATHALIE
K1HV2 500 ASS  N DE FONTAINEBLEAU - AVON DE C 7721;121;062307; NOWAKOWSKI FLORENT
C1HS 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;157;237884; POULLEAU SYLVAIN
C1HS 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;157;237883; POULLEAU VINCENT
C1HS 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;157;153415; SAUVAGE TONY
C1HV1A3 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;164;061563; COUTON GERALD
C2HS 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;205;237883;237884; POULLEAU;POULLEAU VINCENT;SYLVAIN
K1DC 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;136;374175; CUVELIER SALOME
K1DC 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;136;371053; LEFOULON LOULIA
K1DC 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;136;371050; PONSAR D LIA
K1DS 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;138;232126; BEDEE ELISA
K1DS 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;138;200497; GAUME SOPHIE
K1DS 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;138;220882; PAYSANT CHLOE
K1DS 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;138;237885; SANANIKONE AGATHE



K1DU23 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;1161;483336; AMUNDARAIN AGUIRRE EIDER
K1DU23 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;1161;308767; LEFOULON SALYA
K1DV5 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;143;421087; VIVIER HEMMER CATHERINE
K1HS 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;119;146544; MOLL MAXIME
K1HU23 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;1160;484216; AMUNDARAIN AGUIRRE AIMAR
K1HV1 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;120;025416; BEDEE MEDDY
K1HV1 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;120;057920; SADOT NICOLAS
K1HV2 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;121;086531; JABBOUR ABDELMAJID
K1HV5 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;124;080033; POULCALLEC MARC
K2DC 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;198;371053;374175; LEFOULON;CUVELIER LOULIA;SALOME
K2DC 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;198;346744;371050; RAHOUA;PONSAR ASSMA;D LIA
K2DS 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;200;200497;308767; GAUME;LEFOULON SOPHIE;SALYA
K2DS 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;200;237885;483336; SANANIKONE;AMUNDARAIN AGUIRRE AGATHE;EIDER
K2DV 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;201;256630;421087; PAYSANT;VIVIER HEMMER BEATRICE;CATHERINE
K2HV 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;196;057920;086531; SADOT;JABBOUR NICOLAS;ABDELMAJID
K4DC 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;218;346744;371050;371053;374175; RAHOUA;PONSAR;LEFOULON;CUVELIER ASSMA;D LIA;LOULIA;SALOME
K4DS 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;220;200497;237885;308767;483336; GAUME;SANANIKONE;LEFOULON;AMUNDARAIN AGUIRRE SOPHIE;AGATHE;SALYA;EIDER
K4DS 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;220;220882;232126;285619;325376; PAYSANT;BEDEE;DE PONTE;VAUZELLE CHLOE;ELISA;OC ANE;ELORA
K4HS 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;215;146544;166460;236890;484216; MOLL;CARLYLE;DE PONTE;AMUNDARAIN AGUIRRE MAXIME;GAETAN;ADRIEN;AIMAR
K4HV 500 ASS  SPIVE MANTAISE 7803;216;025416;057920;063521;086531; BEDEE;SADOT;BEDEE;JABBOUR MEDDY;NICOLAS;MARC;ABDELMAJID
C1DC 500 ASS  SPS MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;174;413734; CHAZERAND ANNA
C1DS 500 ASS  SPS MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;176;224833; HELLE ELORA
K1DC 500 ASS  SPS MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;136;294215; MARGATHE GIULIA
K1DC 500 ASS  SPS MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;136;371783; ROMAND AMANDINE
K1DV4 500 ASS  SPS MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;142;062532; MAYER RACHEL
K1HS 500 ASS  SPS MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;119;321150; GRIGORYAN EDGAR
K1HS 500 ASS  SPS MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;119;200482; KELLER GUILLAUME
K1HS 500 ASS  SPS MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;119;198665; RICHARD LUCAS
K1HS 500 ASS  SPS MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;119;198663; RICHARD XAVIER
K1HS 500 ASS  SPS MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;119;198664; RICHARD NATHAN
K1HS 500 ASS  SPS MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;119;112448; TSCHAN ALEXANDRE
K1HV4 500 ASS  SPS MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;123;061679; MAYER SEBASTIEN
K1HV5 500 ASS  SPS MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;124;008502; TSCHAN CHRISTIAN
K2DC 500 ASS  SPS MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;198;371783;413734; ROMAND;CHAZERAND AMANDINE;ANNA
K2DV 500 ASS  SPS MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;201;180288;219310; JAFRATE;KWIATKOWSKI EMILIE;BLANDINE
K2HS 500 ASS  SPS MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;195;198665;321150; RICHARD;GRIGORYAN LUCAS;EDGAR
K2HS 500 ASS  SPS MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;195;198663;198664; RICHARD;RICHARD XAVIER;NATHAN
K2HS 500 ASS  SPS MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;195;112448;200482; TSCHAN;KELLER ALEXANDRE;GUILLAUME
K4HS 500 ASS  SPS MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;215;198663;198664;198665;317974; RICHARD;RICHARD;RICHARD;FAHR XAVIER;NATHAN;LUCAS;EMILIEN
K4HS 500 ASS  SPS MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;215;112448;138284;200482;321150; TSCHAN;BOULARDOT;KELLER;GRIGORYAN ALEXANDRE;PIERRE;GUILLAUME;EDGAR
C1HJ 500 ATHLETICC DE BOULOGNE 9201;156;484614; BOGATIKOV ROSTYSLAV
C4HC 500 ATHLETICC DE BOULOGNE 9201;223;330392;353867;353868;373706; SANTICCHI;DUPRIET;NICOLAY;LECLERCQ MAXIME;SACHA;MAXIME;MATHIS
K1DC 500 ATHLETICC DE BOULOGNE 9201;136;316378; LE GOFF KATIA
K1DV3 500 ATHLETICC DE BOULOGNE 9201;141;349577; KAISER ZSUZSA
K1DV4 500 ATHLETICC DE BOULOGNE 9201;142;425710; LISOTTI FLORENCE
K1HC 500 ATHLETICC DE BOULOGNE 9201;117;373706; LECLERCQ MATHIS
K1HC 500 ATHLETICC DE BOULOGNE 9201;117;353868; NICOLAY MAXIME
K1HS 500 ATHLETICC DE BOULOGNE 9201;119;138044; BURGER GUILLAUME
K1HV3 500 ATHLETICC DE BOULOGNE 9201;122;154286; ROBERT YANN
K1HV4 500 ATHLETICC DE BOULOGNE 9201;123;062182; CHAMIELEC YVAN
K1HV5 500 ATHLETICC DE BOULOGNE 9201;124;186317; LELIEVRE ERIC
K1HV5 500 ATHLETICC DE BOULOGNE 9201;124;178363; WIERZBICKI ZBIGNIEW
K2DV 500 ATHLETICC DE BOULOGNE 9201;201;349577;425710; KAISER;LISOTTI ZSUZSA;FLORENCE
K2HC 500 ATHLETICC DE BOULOGNE 9201;193;353868;373706; NICOLAY;LECLERCQ MAXIME;MATHIS



K2HS 500 ATHLETICC DE BOULOGNE 9201;195;138044;174022; BURGER;CHAPUIS GUILLAUME;GUILLAUME
K2HV 500 ATHLETICC DE BOULOGNE 9201;196;186317;154286; LELIEVRE;ROBERT ERIC;YANN
K4HV 500 ATHLETICC DE BOULOGNE 9201;216;062182;154286;178363;186317; CHAMIELEC;ROBERT;WIERZBICKI;LELIEVRE YVAN;YANN;ZBIGNIEW;ERIC
C1HV1A3 500 BELFORD ASSOCIATION CANOE KAYAK 9002;164;002112; BOIS FREDERIC
K1HV5 500 BELFORD ASSOCIATION CANOE KAYAK 9002;124;086105; OLSZEWSKI PIOTR
K1DJ 500 BOMMES N CK 3318;137;312149; LOPES JADE
K1HC 500 BOMMES N CK 3318;117;339932; ARNOULD ANTOINE
K1HC 500 BOMMES N CK 3318;117;323439; NAVARRI AXEL
K1HJ 500 BOMMES N CK 3318;118;339933; BEAULANDE NOEL LEANDRE
K1HV4 500 BOMMES N CK 3318;123;062145; PRADALIER FABRICE
K2HC 500 BOMMES N CK 3318;193;323439;339932; NAVARRI;ARNOULD AXEL;ANTOINE
C1DC 500 BOULOGNE CK 6204;174;425757; DE SAINTE MAREVILLE MANUELA
C1DJ 500 BOULOGNE CK 6204;175;332892; SAUVAGE LUNNA
C1DJ 500 BOULOGNE CK 6204;175;333821; SCOTTE ANAELLE
C1DJ 500 BOULOGNE CK 6204;175;347438; WAEKENS LOELIE
C1HJ 500 BOULOGNE CK 6204;156;349817; LEGRIS ALEXIS
C1HJ 500 BOULOGNE CK 6204;156;330494; LENOIR FLORIAN
C1HS 500 BOULOGNE CK 6204;157;215200; VANHAVERBEKE QUENTIN
C1HU23 500 BOULOGNE CK 6204;1162;266617; SERGENT ANTONIN
C1HU23 500 BOULOGNE CK 6204;1162;293990; WAEKENS LAELIEN
C1HV4A5 500 BOULOGNE CK 6204;172;062847; SCOTTE REGIS
C2DO 500 BOULOGNE CK 6204;212;332892;333821; SAUVAGE;SCOTTE LUNNA;ANAELLE
C2HJ 500 BOULOGNE CK 6204;204;330494;349817; LENOIR;LEGRIS FLORIAN;ALEXIS
C2HS 500 BOULOGNE CK 6204;205;266617;293990; SERGENT;WAEKENS ANTONIN;LAELIEN
C4HJ 500 BOULOGNE CK 6204;224;330494;339954;349817;411165; LENOIR;REZZOUQ;LEGRIS;BONIFAY FLORIAN;DAMIEN;ALEXIS;BAPTISTE
C4HS 500 BOULOGNE CK 6204;225;215200;266617;293990;340108; VANHAVERBEKE;SERGENT;WAEKENS;VARLET QUENTIN;ANTONIN;LAELIEN;NICOLAS
K1DC 500 BOULOGNE CK 6204;136;369447; VENDEL ALICIA
K1HC 500 BOULOGNE CK 6204;117;308864; BONVOISIN MATHEO
K1HJ 500 BOULOGNE CK 6204;118;385573; CARON MAHEL
K1HJ 500 BOULOGNE CK 6204;118;382490; MAKNINE SLEHEDDINE
K1HS 500 BOULOGNE CK 6204;119;026705; BEAUMONT MAXIME
K2HC 500 BOULOGNE CK 6204;193;308864;311288; BONVOISIN;HERCOUET MATHEO;YOUENN
K2HJ 500 BOULOGNE CK 6204;194;355801;385573; ARGENTIN;CARON TIMOTHE;MAHEL
K4HC 500 BOULOGNE CK 6204;213;308864;311288;350422;418150; BONVOISIN;HERCOUET;SEU;PANNEQUIN MATHEO;YOUENN;BENJAMIN;ENZO
K4HJ 500 BOULOGNE CK 6204;214;339954;355801;382490;385573; REZZOUQ;ARGENTIN;MAKNINE;CARON DAMIEN;TIMOTHE;SLEHEDDINE;MAHEL
C1DC 500 BOURGES CKC 1808;174;461188; GUENIER JULIE
K1DS 500 BOURGES CKC 1808;138;239456; MAKIELA JULIETTE
K1HV1 500 BOURGES CKC 1808;120;473366; LANOUGUERE LUDOVIC
K2HV 500 BOURGES CKC 1808;196;459917;473366; ADELAIDE;LANOUGUERE MICHEL;LUDOVIC
K1DC 500 C LOISIRS POP  LOCHRIST 5604;136;340416; MOINIER JULIETTE
K1DJ 500 C LOISIRS POP  LOCHRIST 5604;137;268913; MALIGORNE MAINA
K1DS 500 C LOISIRS POP  LOCHRIST 5604;138;190609; LE LESLE MORGANE
K1DU23 500 C LOISIRS POP  LOCHRIST 5604;1161;266216; SCHLATTER MANON
C1DC 500 C N AUBOIS 1004;174;322421; NOE MARIE ELISE
K1HJ 500 C N AUBOIS 1004;118;286442; PICHANCOURT ARTHUR
K1HC 500 C N BOUCHEMAINE 4903;117;369443; BERTHAUD THOMAS
K1HC 500 C O CCK  CHINON 3704;117;309114; LOUIS PAGES
K1HPC 500 CADPA HUNINGUE 6801;775;171432; ALLEMANG ALEXANDRE
K1HS 500 CC GUISE 0208;119;240208; MENNECART GREGOIRE
K1HV1 500 CC GUISE 0208;120;075868; TALON JEREMY
K1HV4 500 CC GUISE 0208;123;062230; LAVENANT ETIENNE
K2HV 500 CC GUISE 0208;196;062230;075868; LAVENANT;TALON ETIENNE;JEREMY
K4HV 500 CC GUISE 0208;216;073925;074523;104010;265789; NOMINE;BOULENGER;NOMINE;BELTRAMI RUDY;JEREMY;GABY;FREDERIC
C1DU23 500 CC LILLOIS 5905;1163;474147; THUILLIER ALBANE



C1HC 500 CC LILLOIS 5905;155;298365; ODUILL LIAM
C1HC 500 CC LILLOIS 5905;155;484150; YAREMENKO YEGOR
C1HJ 500 CC LILLOIS 5905;156;484151; ZHYGALOV MYKYTA
C2HC 500 CC LILLOIS 5905;203;298365;484150; ODUILL;YAREMENKO LIAM;YEGOR
K1DC 500 CC LILLOIS 5905;136;484149; HALYCH YULIIA
K1DC 500 CC LILLOIS 5905;136;484146; LVOVA ALINA
K1DJ 500 CC LILLOIS 5905;137;484145; LVOVA MARIA
K1DJ 500 CC LILLOIS 5905;137;484148; VASYLIV OLHA
K1HC 500 CC LILLOIS 5905;117;484152; PYLYPCHUK MYKYTA
K1HC 500 CC LILLOIS 5905;117;343813; RAHARINAIVO NICOLAS
K1HJ 500 CC LILLOIS 5905;118;484177; SIROSHTAN MYKHAILO
K1HV2 500 CC LILLOIS 5905;121;047029; JACATON CHRISTOPHE
K2DC 500 CC LILLOIS 5905;198;484146;484149; LVOVA;HALYCH ALINA;YULIIA
K2DJ 500 CC LILLOIS 5905;199;484145;484148; LVOVA;VASYLIV MARIA;OLHA
K2HC 500 CC LILLOIS 5905;193;343813;484152; RAHARINAIVO;PYLYPCHUK NICOLAS;MYKYTA
K2HJ 500 CC LILLOIS 5905;194;484153;484177; SIROSHTAN;SIROSHTAN DMYTRO;MYKHAILO
K2HPC 500 CC LILLOIS 5905;779;047029;327008; JACATON;DIATTA CHRISTOPHE;MARTIN
K2HV 500 CC LILLOIS 5905;196;047029;460971; JACATON;MEDJEKOUAH CHRISTOPHE;MOHAMED
V1HPC 500 CC LILLOIS 5905;777;327008; DIATTA MARTIN
C1HJ 500 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;156;281948; DRECOURT DAMIEN
C1HS 500 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;157;152359; BONIN SYLVAIN
C1HU23 500 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;1162;280375; LEROY ADRIEN
C1HV4A5 500 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;172;069370; BERNARD BENOIT
C2HC 500 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;203;309518;371734; BLAISON;LEFEBVRE KEVIN;ALDRIC
C4HS 500 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;225;152359;280375;322343;322756; BONIN;LEROY;HAINAUT;FREGUIN SYLVAIN;ADRIEN;KERIAN;ELIE
K1DC 500 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;136;309521; BLAISON AMBRE
K1DV3 500 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;141;334311; DETAILLE CHARLOTTE
K1HC 500 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;117;309518; BLAISON KEVIN
K2DJ 500 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;199;367971;466314; HAINAUT;PREGERMAIN MELIANE;LALY
V1HPC 500 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;777;258828; LEBRETON ALAIN
V2HPC 500 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;781;006241;258828; MACHECOURT;LEBRETON JEROME;ALAIN
K1DJ 500 CC NORMAND 7604;137;266551; GAUTIER MANON
K1DV4 500 CC NORMAND 7604;142;000471; JEGOUX ISABELLE
K1DV5 500 CC NORMAND 7604;143;353102; MILES ANNE
K1HC 500 CC NORMAND 7604;117;343690; BOULARD JULES
K1HC 500 CC NORMAND 7604;117;340410; TAMBURINI LOUIS
K1HV1 500 CC NORMAND 7604;120;061985; LEBLANC ANTONIN
K1HV1 500 CC NORMAND 7604;120;096435; PAYET SYLVAIN
K1HV3 500 CC NORMAND 7604;122;149941; COMYN MICKAEL
K1HV4 500 CC NORMAND 7604;123;103464; JEGOUX YANNICK
K1HV4 500 CC NORMAND 7604;123;000684; ROGER BENOIT
K2DV 500 CC NORMAND 7604;201;000363;479564; AUPERRIN;FRADET NATHALIE;FLORENCE
K2DV 500 CC NORMAND 7604;201;000471;353102; JEGOUX;MILES ISABELLE;ANNE
K2HV 500 CC NORMAND 7604;196;103464;149941; JEGOUX;COMYN YANNICK;MICKAEL
K2HV 500 CC NORMAND 7604;196;000684;096435; ROGER;PAYET BENOIT;SYLVAIN
K4HV 500 CC NORMAND 7604;216;000684;096435;103464;149941; ROGER;PAYET;JEGOUX;COMYN BENOIT;SYLVAIN;YANNICK;MICKAEL
K1HC 500 CCK DE LA RANCE 2212;117;327294; COATTRIEUX ORLAN
K1HC 500 CCK DE LA RANCE 2212;117;376493; POMMENOF SIMON
K1HC 500 CCK DE LA RANCE 2212;117;472196; TARGET SACHA
K1HS 500 CCK DE LA RANCE 2212;119;309722; JAMET ROMAIN
K2HC 500 CCK DE LA RANCE 2212;193;327294;376493; COATTRIEUX;POMMENOF ORLAN;SIMON
K1DV3 500 CCK DE SUCE SUR ERDRE 4416;141;159069; BARBIEUX SOPHIE
K1DV4 500 CCK DE SUCE SUR ERDRE 4416;142;412426; BAAZIZ YANNICK
K1HV5 500 CCK DE SUCE SUR ERDRE 4416;124;478295; HELARY YANN



K2DV 500 CCK DE SUCE SUR ERDRE 4416;201;159069;412426; BARBIEUX;BAAZIZ SOPHIE;YANNICK
C1HV1A3 500 CCK DUNOIS 2805;164;006757; MARCHAND OLIVIER
K1HC 500 CCK DUNOIS 2805;117;309669; CHARDON MATHIS
K1HC 500 CCK DUNOIS 2805;117;315580; LANGLOIS JUSTIN
K1HC 500 CCK DUNOIS 2805;117;383272; MARCHAND ANTONIN
K2DJ 500 CCK DUNOIS 2805;199;268201;480672; PASQUET;TOURNE HELOISE;OMBELINE
K2HC 500 CCK DUNOIS 2805;193;315580;383272; LANGLOIS;MARCHAND JUSTIN;ANTONIN
C1DC 500 CCK GUERLEDAN 2208;174;311058; DAVID TIFENN
K1DC 500 CCK GUERLEDAN 2208;136;421079; ETENDART MAELLYS
K2DC 500 CCK GUERLEDAN 2208;198;421079;471288; ETENDART;SOKAJ MAELLYS;KLARISSA
K1DU23 500 CCK LIMOUXIN 1115;1161;251411; CHARAYRON ROMANE
K1HS 500 CCK LIMOUXIN 1115;119;201710; CHARAYRON REMY
K1DC 500 CCK VIENNE 3804;136;365500; DESMERGER CAMILLE
K1HC 500 CCULTUREL ET SPIF DE QUINGEY 2512;117;287392; ROBERT MARCEAU
C1HV4A5 500 CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES CK 0803;172;062918; CERBELLE JEAN LOUIS
K1HJ 500 CK AONES LOUVIER 2706;118;297073; DELAVIGNE BAPTISTE
K1HS 500 CK AONES LOUVIER 2706;119;194571; LERAY JEREMY
K1HU23 500 CK AONES LOUVIER 2706;1160;253671; JOUET MATISSE
K1HU23 500 CK AONES LOUVIER 2706;1160;253672; JOUET TITOUAN
K1HV1 500 CK AONES LOUVIER 2706;120;066458; LAMOUREUX JEAN RENE
K1HV2 500 CK AONES LOUVIER 2706;121;100424; LEROY AURELIEN
K1HV5 500 CK AONES LOUVIER 2706;124;062828; SAINT MARTIN DIDIER
K2HS 500 CK AONES LOUVIER 2706;195;194571;253671; LERAY;JOUET JEREMY;MATISSE
K2HV 500 CK AONES LOUVIER 2706;196;066458;100424; LAMOUREUX;LEROY JEAN RENE;AURELIEN
K4HV 500 CK AONES LOUVIER 2706;216;062828;100424;163095;271030; SAINT MARTIN;LEROY;VINET;MAAMAR DIDIER;AURELIEN;STEVE;KARIM
K1HC 500 CK AUBETERRE 1611;117;298267; PELLISSIER HUGO
K1HJ 500 CK BONNEVALAIS 2803;118;342236; DEROCQ QUENTIN
K1HJ 500 CK BONNEVALAIS 2803;118;342237; MEUNIER ANTOINE
K2HJ 500 CK BONNEVALAIS 2803;194;342236;342237; DEROCQ;MEUNIER QUENTIN;ANTOINE
C1HC 500 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;155;310946; OTHMAN HEDI
K1DS 500 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;138;171538; JAMELOT LEA
K1DU23 500 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;1161;223615; JONNEAUX CAMILLE
K1HC 500 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;117;287149; MARTIN NOE
K1HJ 500 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;118;324761; PERROT ALEXIS
K2DC 500 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;198;480219;328981; AUMOITTE;LANNUZEL SARAH;MAIWENN
K2DS 500 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;200;171538;223615; JAMELOT;JONNEAUX LEA;CAMILLE
K2HC 500 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;193;287149;347261; MARTIN;LE GOFF NOE;DIWAN
K2HJ 500 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;194;323560;324761; ROUSSEAU;PERROT ROMAIN;ALEXIS
K2HJ 500 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;194;318591;318596; SALAUN;LEGENDRE ALBIN;BRIAC
K4HC 500 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;213;347261;461160;461164;466365; LE GOFF;MAURAS;LE BORGNE;ROSPARS DIWAN;ARTHUR;TITOUAN;NOLAN
K4HJ 500 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;214;318591;318596;323560;324761; SALAUN;LEGENDRE;ROUSSEAU;PERROT ALBIN;BRIAC;ROMAIN;ALEXIS
C1DC 500 CK LAVAL 5302;174;463111; MARCHAND LALIE
K1DC 500 CK LAVAL 5302;136;312352; LEBOEUF LUCIE
K1DC 500 CK LAVAL 5302;136;297531; TELBOIS MONA CHARLOTTE
K1DPC 500 CK LAVAL 5302;776;096703; CLAVREUL MYRIAM
K1DV1A2 500 CK LAVAL 5302;144;096703; CLAVREUL MYRIAM
K1HC 500 CK LAVAL 5302;117;297281; FOUCHER HUGO
K1HC 500 CK LAVAL 5302;117;376219; LAMBERT MAXENCE
K1HC 500 CK LAVAL 5302;117;373766; ROUSCHAUSSE LUC
K1HC 500 CK LAVAL 5302;117;311705; ZOUALEGH  BLANCHOT NATHAN
K1HJ 500 CK LAVAL 5302;118;312583; LEPINE SAMUEL
K2DC 500 CK LAVAL 5302;198;297531;312352; TELBOIS;LEBOEUF MONA CHARLOTTE;LUCIE
K2DPC 500 CK LAVAL 5302;780;096703;297531; CLAVREUL;TELBOIS MYRIAM;MONA CHARLOTTE
K2HC 500 CK LAVAL 5302;193;297281;376219; FOUCHER;LAMBERT HUGO;MAXENCE



K2HC 500 CK LAVAL 5302;193;311705;373766; ZOUALEGH  BLANCHOT;ROUSCHAUSSE NATHAN;LUC
K4DC 500 CK LAVAL 5302;218;297531;312352;463111;463113; TELBOIS;LEBOEUF;MARCHAND;VINCENT MONA CHARLOTTE;LUCIE;LALIE;EVA
K4HC 500 CK LAVAL 5302;213;297281;463093;376219;373766; FOUCHER;KERZERHO;LAMBERT;ROUSCHAUSSE HUGO;MAEL;MAXENCE;LUC
K1DU23 500 CK LYON OULLINS LA MULATIERE 6910;1161;293314; BLANC EMMA
K1DU23 500 CK LYON OULLINS LA MULATIERE 6910;1161;272861; DUBUT CAPUCINE
K2DS 500 CK LYON OULLINS LA MULATIERE 6910;200;293314;272861; BLANC;DUBUT EMMA;CAPUCINE
C1HC 500 CK PONTIVYEN 5603;155;383277; GRULIER JUSTIN
C1HJ 500 CK PONTIVYEN 5603;156;268313; LE BOUEDEC ELIAS
C1HU23 500 CK PONTIVYEN 5603;1162;280898; PARISET MAXIME
C1HV1A3 500 CK PONTIVYEN 5603;164;098612; HERBEZ ROMARIC
C1HV4A5 500 CK PONTIVYEN 5603;172;055905; LAVERGNE LIONEL
C1HV4A5 500 CK PONTIVYEN 5603;172;063706; LE BOUEDEC FRANCOIS
C1HV4A5 500 CK PONTIVYEN 5603;172;152795; LE CORRONC HERVE
C2HC 500 CK PONTIVYEN 5603;203;374925;383277; TANGUY;GRULIER ALEXIS;JUSTIN
C2HJ 500 CK PONTIVYEN 5603;204;268313;327554; LE BOUEDEC;SALZEDO ELIAS;NOAN
C2HV 500 CK PONTIVYEN 5603;206;055905;063706; LAVERGNE;LE BOUEDEC LIONEL;FRANCOIS
C4HV 500 CK PONTIVYEN 5603;226;001032;055905;063706;098612; TREHIN;LAVERGNE;LE BOUEDEC;HERBEZ SEBASTIEN;LIONEL;FRANCOIS;ROMARIC
K1DV4 500 CK PONTIVYEN 5603;142;292733; MOREAU DELORME FLORE
C1HC 500 CK REDONNAIS 3504;155;264945; CHEVRIER GERMAIN
C1HU23 500 CK REDONNAIS 3504;1162;197964; CHEVRIER ETIENNE
C1HC 500 CK SP LIBOURNE 3309;155;294556; BARDON PIERRE
C1HU23 500 CK SP LIBOURNE 3309;1162;269941; THOMAS ANTOINE
C1HV4A5 500 CK SP LIBOURNE 3309;172;061115; HUGUET PATRICE
C2HV 500 CK SP LIBOURNE 3309;206;033215;06115; ALAPHILIPPE;HUGUET CLAUDE;PATRICE
K1DU23 500 CK SP LIBOURNE 3309;1161;262612; HUGUET MARIE
K1DV3 500 CK SP LIBOURNE 3309;141;233884; SARTRE STEPHANIE
K1HU23 500 CK SP LIBOURNE 3309;1160;269943; ALMANRIC ALBAN
K1HU23 500 CK SP LIBOURNE 3309;1160;223942; PIOT DAMIEN
K1HV2 500 CK SP LIBOURNE 3309;121;067259; TASTARD RONAN
K1HV2 500 CK SP LIBOURNE 3309;121;246006; VANGHELE AURELIAN
K1HV3 500 CK SP LIBOURNE 3309;122;194260; VASSAU GABRIEL
K1HV5 500 CK SP LIBOURNE 3309;124;033215; ALAPHILIPPE CLAUDE
K1HV5 500 CK SP LIBOURNE 3309;124;061115; HUGUET PATRICE
K2HS 500 CK SP LIBOURNE 3309;195;223942;269943; PIOT;ALMANRIC DAMIEN;ALBAN
K2HV 500 CK SP LIBOURNE 3309;196;033215;380110; ALAPHILIPPE;MARTRANCHARD CLAUDE;LAURENT
K2HV 500 CK SP LIBOURNE 3309;196;067259;246006; TASTARD;VANGHELE RONAN;AURELIAN
K4HV 500 CK SP LIBOURNE 3309;216;061115;067259;194260;246006; HUGUET;TASTARD;VASSAU;VANGHELE PATRICE;RONAN;GABRIEL;AURELIAN
C1DS 500 CK VILLENEUVE SUR LOT 4716;176;183572; MOREAU JUSTINE
C2DO 500 CK VILLENEUVE SUR LOT 4716;212;183572;269063; MOREAU;MOLINIE JUSTINE;LISA
K1DS 500 CK VILLENEUVE SUR LOT 4716;138;212515; MOREAU LUCILE
K1HV5 500 CK VILLENEUVE SUR LOT 4716;124;061647; MOREAU MICHEL
K2DS 500 CK VILLENEUVE SUR LOT 4716;200;212515;269063; MOREAU;MOLINIE LUCILE;LISA
K1DS 500 CK VIVONNE LES PAGAYOUS 8604;138;120279; BREN CLAIRE
K1DV3 500 CK VIVONNE LES PAGAYOUS 8604;141;001258; HABRIOUX FABIENNE
K1HJ 500 CK VIVONNE LES PAGAYOUS 8604;118;296995; METAIS ANTOINE
K1DC 500 CKC D' ANNECY 7403;136;365126; BAH CAROLINE
K1DS 500 CKC D' ANNECY 7403;138;268010; BREHIN CLAIRE
K1DU23 500 CKC D' ANNECY 7403;1161;292444; SESMAT LOUISE
K1HC 500 CKC D' ANNECY 7403;117;433580; DARCOS MARTIN
K1HC 500 CKC D' ANNECY 7403;117;473916; GOMEZ RODRGUEZ DILAN ESTEBAN
K1HC 500 CKC D' ANNECY 7403;117;455811; LEFEVRE FELIX
K1HJ 500 CKC D' ANNECY 7403;118;280784; CORDIER PIERRE
K2DS 500 CKC D' ANNECY 7403;200;268010;292444; BREHIN;SESMAT CLAIRE;LOUISE
K2HC 500 CKC D' ANNECY 7403;193;433580;455811; DARCOS;LEFEVRE MARTIN;FELIX



C1DS 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;176;150450; RIVOAL MATHILDE
K1DC 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;136;325297; ABERT CAROLINE
K1DU23 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;1161;279705; PANTIN L A
K1DV3 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;141;325459; ABERT BLANDINE
K1DV4 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;142;206499; LETEURTRE ANNE
K1HC 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;117;361317; LATROYE PAQUIER AMAèL
K1HC 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;117;282584; MANISZEWSKI ANATOLE
K1HC 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;117;317110; MISMETTI TOM
K1HJ 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;118;295308; D'HALLUIN ALEXANDRE
K1HJ 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;118;298356; HALDIMANN NICOLAS
K1HPC 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;775;478390; SAUVETRE MATTHIEU
K1HS 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;119;141542; GUYOT NICOLAS
K1HS 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;119;163871; VOISIN CHARLY
K1HU23 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;1160;227478; JAUJAY IRENEE
K2DS 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;200;279705;150450; PANTIN;RIVOAL L A;MATHILDE
K2DV 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;201;294988;325459; CHAUVEL BIMBARD;ABERT DOMINIQUE;BLANDINE
K2DV 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;201;206499;319325; LETEURTRE;DESCHAMPS ANNE;NATHALIE
K2HC 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;193;282584;361317; MANISZEWSKI;LATROYE PAQUIER ANATOLE;AMAèL
K2HJ 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;194;295308;298356; D'HALLUIN;HALDIMANN ALEXANDRE;NICOLAS
K2HPC 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;779;206499;478390; LETEURTRE;SAUVETRE ANNE;MATTHIEU
K2HS 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;195;141542;266040; GUYOT;LHOTE NICOLAS;NOE
K2HS 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;195;163871;227478; VOISIN;JAUJAY CHARLY;IRENEE
K4DV 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;221;206499;294988;319325;325459; LETEURTRE;CHAUVEL BIMBARD;DESCHAMPS;ABERT ANNE;DOMINIQUE;NATHALIE;BLANDINE
K4HC 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;213;282584;317110;361317;472098; MANISZEWSKI;MISMETTI;LATROYE PAQUIER;VERHAEGHE ANATOLE;TOM;AMAèL;PAUL
K4HS 500 CKC DE TOURS 3701;215;141542;163871;227478;253864; GUYOT;VOISIN;JAUJAY;CHAUVEAU NICOLAS;CHARLY;IRENEE;LUCAS
K1DPC 500 CKC ORLEANS 4503;776;007484; LEGROUX AGNES
K1HPC 500 CKC ORLEANS 4503;775;121846; BOULLE REMY
K1HJ 500 CKC QUESNOYSIEN 5916;118;294990; FLAMENT CHARLES
K2HJ 500 CKC QUESNOYSIEN 5916;194;294990;339615; FLAMENT;TRENTESAUX CHARLES;LOUIS
C1HC 500 CKC SAINT MIHIEL 5503;155;308455; CHARROIS THOMAS
C2HC 500 CKC SAINT MIHIEL 5503;203;308455;364104; CHARROIS;CLERC THOMAS;NO 
K1DC 500 CKC SAINT MIHIEL 5503;136;334203; PAILLER NINON
K1HC 500 CKC SAINT MIHIEL 5503;117;364104; CLERC NO 
K1HC 500 CKC SAINT MIHIEL 5503;117;374800; LHOTTE GUILLAUME
K1HC 500 CKC SAINT MIHIEL 5503;117;374799; LHOTTE GAUTHIER
K1HS 500 CKC SAINT MIHIEL 5503;119;111116; VAL PIERRICK
K2HC 500 CKC SAINT MIHIEL 5503;193;308455;374800; CHARROIS;LHOTTE THOMAS;GUILLAUME
K2HC 500 CKC SAINT MIHIEL 5503;193;364104;374799; CLERC;LHOTTE NO ;GAUTHIER
K4HC 500 CKC SAINT MIHIEL 5503;213;308455;364104;374799;374800; CHARROIS;CLERC;LHOTTE;LHOTTE THOMAS;NO ;GAUTHIER;GUILLAUME
K1DS 500 CKC VALLEE DE L'AIN 0108;138;174262 DUPRAS PHENICIA
K1DU23 500 CKC VALLEE DE L'AIN 0108;1161;319366; PALIBRK DOUCOURE GOUNDO
K2DS 500 CKC VALLEE DE L'AIN 0108;200;174262;319336; DUPRAS;PALIBRK DOUCOURE PHENICIA;GOUNDO
C1HU23 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;1162;293471; BALAFRE GABRIEL
K1DC 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;136;315411; LHEREEC YOUNA
K1DC 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;136;294929; ROBERT ZOE
K1DJ 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;137;325168; COURTEILLE BERTILLE
K1DJ 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;137;268442; ROBERT LOUNA
K1DS 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;138;149925; ROTMAN SABINE
K1DU23 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;1161;219536; BOISNARD LOU
K1DU23 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;1161;266648; BONNOT DORINE
K1DV3 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;141;309377; ROBERT KARINE
K1DV4 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;142;068847; REGNIER GAELLE
K1DV5 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;143;057984; LALLEMENT NATHALIE
K1DV5 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;143;254674; LEJEUNE MARIE HELENE



K1DV5 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;143;173985; RIDOUX BRIGITTE
K1HC 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;117;376297; DUBOIS MAXIME
K1HC 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;117;325191; LE ROUX QUANE CHARLEY
K1HC 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;117;370184; POLET PHILEAS
K1HC 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;117;296964; VERGNEAU MAXIME
K1HJ 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;118;298137; BRIEND LUCAS
K1HJ 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;118;309259; LE BARS MALO
K1HJ 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;118;300237; ROLLAND THEO
K1HS 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;119;118983; LUCAS EDWIN
K1HU23 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;1160;212687; KOCH QUILIAN
K1HU23 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;1160;242299; MARGELY MAXIME
K1HV3 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;122;062023; HUGUET CYRIL
K1HV3 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;122;078485; ROBERT GWENAEL
K1HV3 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;122;063745; ROUSSE CHRISTOPHE
K1HV5 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;124;220168; LE VAILLANT YVES MARIE
K2DC 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;198;294929;315411; ROBERT;LHEREEC ZOE;YOUNA
K2DJ 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;199;268442;325168; ROBERT;COURTEILLE LOUNA;BERTILLE
K2DS 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;200;219536;266648; BOISNARD;BONNOT LOU;DORINE
K2DV 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;201;057984;173985; LALLEMENT;RIDOUX NATHALIE;BRIGITTE
K2DV 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;201;254674;309377; LEJEUNE;ROBERT MARIE HELENE;KARINE
K2DV 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;201;068847;220169; REGNIER;MAZE GAELLE;ANNE
K2HC 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;193;370184;417659; POLET;LE BARS PHILEAS;TUDY
K2HC 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;193;296964;376297; VERGNEAU;DUBOIS MAXIME;MAXIME
K2HJ 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;194;298137;323999; BRIEND;DAILLY GEMY LUCAS;EDEN
K2HJ 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;194;300237;309259; ROLLAND;LE BARS THEO;MALO
K2HS 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;195;212687;242299; KOCH;MARGELY QUILIAN;MAXIME
K2HS 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;195;118983;267171; LUCAS;CHEA EDWIN;MATHIS
K2HV 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;196;062023;220168; HUGUET;LE VAILLANT CYRIL;YVES MARIE
K2HV 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;196;063745;078485; ROUSSE;ROBERT CHRISTOPHE;GWENAEL
K4DS 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;220;149925;219536;266648;279924; ROTMAN;BOISNARD;BONNOT;ELKHDAR SABINE;LOU;DORINE;NOUHAìLA
K4DV 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;221;057984;220169;254674;309377; LALLEMENT;MAZE;LEJEUNE;ROBERT NATHALIE;ANNE;MARIE HELENE;KARINE
K4HC 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;213;325191;370184;376297;417659; LE ROUX QUANE;POLET;DUBOIS;LE BARS CHARLEY;PHILEAS;MAXIME;TUDY
K4HJ 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;214;298137;300237;309259;417741; BRIEND;ROLLAND;LE BARS;ROUXEL LUCAS;THEO;MALO;PAOLIG
K4HS 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;215;118983;212687;242299;267171; LUCAS;KOCH;MARGELY;CHEA EDWIN;QUILIAN;MAXIME;MATHIS
K4HV 500 CKCIR  ST GREGOIRE 3506;216;062023;063745;078485;220168; HUGUET;ROUSSE;ROBERT;LE VAILLANT CYRIL;CHRISTOPHE;GWENAEL;YVES MARIE
C1DJ 500 CKCOUDEKERQUOIS 5901;175;332946; TEUF LISON
K1DC 500 CKCOUDEKERQUOIS 5901;136;326280; OUSTELAND LEA
C1DJ 500 Club de Meaux 7703;175;285025; FROMENT MAELLE
K1DC 500 E N B CK  BORDEAUX 3310;136;484206; KLYMENKO VIKTORIIA
K1DV1A2 500 E N B CK  BORDEAUX 3310;144;156831; MASSAUT VIRGINIE
K1DV4 500 E N B CK  BORDEAUX 3310;142;054215; PLANTE SANDRINE
K1DV5 500 E N B CK  BORDEAUX 3310;143;064655; DECENDIT DEBRAY SANDRINE
K1HC 500 E N B CK  BORDEAUX 3310;117;477643; DUBOIS LOIC
K1HS 500 E N B CK  BORDEAUX 3310;119;173622; LANOIZELEE JEREMY
K1HV2 500 E N B CK  BORDEAUX 3310;121;041969; BOUKPETI OLIVIER
K2DV 500 E N B CK  BORDEAUX 3310;201;054215;064655; PLANTE;DECENDIT DEBRAY SANDRINE;SANDRINE
K2HPC 500 E N B CK  BORDEAUX 3310;779;041969;409374; BOUKPETI;DESCOUSSE OLIVIER;VINCENT
K2HS 500 E N B CK  BORDEAUX 3310;195;173622;476315; LANOIZELEE;GARCIA PENAS JEREMY;ABEL
V1HPC 500 E N B CK  BORDEAUX 3310;777;409374; DESCOUSSE VINCENT
K1DJ 500 EPERNAY CK 5104;137;274318; LUDWIG GABRIELLE
K1HV1 500 EPERNAY CK 5104;120;125915; COULMIER VINCENT
K1HV4 500 EPERNAY CK 5104;123;012554; LUDWIG PHILIPPE
K1HV5 500 EPERNAY CK 5104;124;000138; LEGRAND ERIC
C1DC 500 ESACK 4921;174;346917; BRIDONNEAU LOUANE



C1HJ 500 ESACK 4921;156;281761; DOBARD CORENTIN
C1HJ 500 ESACK 4921;156;266988; HOUEL JULES
C2HJ 500 ESACK 4921;204;266988;281761; HOUEL;DOBARD JULES;CORENTIN
K1DS 500 ESACK 4921;138;175411; FRESLON PAULINE
K1DS 500 ESACK 4921;138;196731; LEBOUC LISA
K1DS 500 ESACK 4921;138;180710; PAOLETTI VANINA
K1HC 500 ESACK 4921;117;339713; GRIMONPON JOSHUA
K1HC 500 ESACK 4921;117;312333; JAQUONE TIMEO
K1HC 500 ESACK 4921;117;339719; RAIMBAULT CAMILLE
K1HJ 500 ESACK 4921;118;339723; DAVID MARIUS
K1HJ 500 ESACK 4921;118;339721; LEPELTIER JEAN
K1HJ 500 ESACK 4921;118;343697; VIGNE IDRISS
K1HPC 500 ESACK 4921;775;481723; FERAY EMMANUEL
K1HS 500 ESACK 4921;119;222946; HODEBOURG EDOUARD
K1HU23 500 ESACK 4921;1160;267277; DELAPORTE JULIEN
K1HU23 500 ESACK 4921;1160;251494; DOGUET AMY HUGO
K1HU23 500 ESACK 4921;1160;240762; LE MEIGNEN TITOUAN
K1HV4 500 ESACK 4921;123;060143; BAYEUX BENOIT
K2DS 500 ESACK 4921;200;175411;196731; FRESLON;LEBOUC PAULINE;LISA
K2HC 500 ESACK 4921;193;339713;339719; GRIMONPON;RAIMBAULT JOSHUA;CAMILLE
K2HC 500 ESACK 4921;193;312333;374983; JAQUONE;BERNARD TIMEO;FRANCOIS
K2HJ 500 ESACK 4921;194;339721;343697; LEPELTIER;VIGNE JEAN;IDRISS
K2HPC 500 ESACK 4921;779;060143;481723; BAYEUX;FERAY BENOIT;EMMANUEL
K2HS 500 ESACK 4921;195;240762;267277; LE MEIGNEN;DELAPORTE TITOUAN;JULIEN
K4HC 500 ESACK 4921;213;312333;339713;339719;373649; JAQUONE;GRIMONPON;RAIMBAULT;BERTHELOT TIMEO;JOSHUA;CAMILLE;NOE
K4HJ 500 ESACK 4921;214;325093;339721;339723;343697; DIOT;LEPELTIER;DAVID;VIGNE ALEXANDRE;JEAN;MARIUS;IDRISS
K4HS 500 ESACK 4921;215;222946;240762;251494;267277; HODEBOURG;LE MEIGNEN;DOGUET AMY;DELAPORTE EDOUARD;TITOUAN;HUGO;JULIEN
C1DC 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;174;416519; FERRAUX EMMA
C1DC 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;174;293708; RUIZ LISA
C1DJ 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;175;269874; RUIZ CLARA
C1DU23 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;1163;246393; RUIZ LAURA
C1HC 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;155;316654; DURAND TOM
C1HC 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;155;311700; LAUMAIN LOUIS
C1HJ 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;156;266183; HARASSE MAXIME
C1HJ 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;156;327587; LACAMBRE FLAVIEN
C1HS 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;157;103515; LANOIZELEE GUILLAUME
C1HU23 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;1162;286258; RUIZ MATEO
C1HV1A3 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;164;079949; METIER CYRIL
C1HV1A3 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;164;079950; METIER ANTHONY
C2DC 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;208;348567;484482; GRISARD SUET;HASSAN MANON;LOUJAIN
C2DC 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;208;293708;416519; RUIZ;FERRAUX LISA;EMMA
C2DO 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;212;201685;246393; ROBIN;RUIZ ELOISE;LAURA
C2HC 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;203;332194;332210; ARCHAMBAULT;MUSSIER PARENT LUCAS;LOUIS
C2HC 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;203;311700;316654; LAUMAIN;DURAND LOUIS;TOM
C2HJ 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;204;266183;327587; HARASSE;LACAMBRE MAXIME;FLAVIEN
C2HS 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;205;103515;286258; LANOIZELEE;RUIZ GUILLAUME;MATEO
C2HV 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;206;079949;079950; METIER;METIER CYRIL;ANTHONY
C4DC 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;228;293708;348567;416519;484482; RUIZ;GRISARD SUET;FERRAUX;HASSAN LISA;MANON;EMMA;LOUJAIN
C4HC 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;223;311700;316654;332194;332210; LAUMAIN;DURAND;ARCHAMBAULT;MUSSIER PARENT LOUIS;TOM;LUCAS;LOUIS
C4HS 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;225;103515;219776;263420;286258; LANOIZELEE;MOULHERAT GUICHARD;LE BOULANGER;RUIZ GUILLAUME;ROMEO;JASON;MATEO
K1HU23 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;1160;219776; MOULHERAT GUICHARD ROMEO
K1HV2 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;121;063853; RAMAGE STEPHANE
K1HV5 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;124;063293; LAVALETTE THIERRY
K1HV5 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;124;204675; TAMAS CHRISTIAN



K2HV 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;196;063853;204675; RAMAGE;TAMAS STEPHANE;CHRISTIAN
K4HV 500 ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER 5803;216;031185;063293;063853;204675; NAY;LAVALETTE;RAMAGE;TAMAS JEANPAUL;THIERRY;STEPHANE;CHRISTIAN
C1HJ 500 GALO PORT SAINTE FOY 2410;156;335497; ZAYNOUNE MOHAMED
C1HU23 500 GALO PORT SAINTE FOY 2410;1162;223588; MARGOUTI HUGO
K1DJ 500 GALO PORT SAINTE FOY 2410;137;319497; BELLES LEA
K1DJ 500 GALO PORT SAINTE FOY 2410;137;268541; MILLON JULIE
K1HC 500 GALO PORT SAINTE FOY 2410;117;417811; MARTIN ALIX
K2DJ 500 GALO PORT SAINTE FOY 2410;199;268541;319497; MILLON;BELLES JULIE;LEA
K2HC 500 GALO PORT SAINTE FOY 2410;193;314307;417811; MARGOUTI;MARTIN GABRIEL;ALIX
K1DC 500 GIGNACCK 3418;136;342316; CHERMEUX JOHANIE
K1HC 500 GIGNACCK 3418;117;346964; STANIMIROVIC THOMAS
K1HC 500 GIGNACCK 3418;117;375451; TISSANDIER DAMIEN
K2HC 500 GIGNACCK 3418;193;346964;375451; STANIMIROVIC;TISSANDIER THOMAS;DAMIEN
K1DC 500 GUADELOUPE 4D00;136;382574; FAVE-CAILLE LILOU
K1DC 500 GUADELOUPE 4D00;136;382396; MAUL HANAE
K1DJ 500 GUADELOUPE 4D00;137;301644; CAROUPANIN OCEANE
K1DJ 500 GUADELOUPE 4D00;137;327814; L'HELGOUAC'H ORIANE
K1HC 500 GUADELOUPE 4D00;117;341958; BADRI LAURENT
K1HC 500 GUADELOUPE 4D00;117;341205; GOTTREX MATEO
K1HJ 500 GUADELOUPE 4D00;118;282291; MAUREAUX BENOIT
K1HJ 500 GUADELOUPE 4D00;118;288225; RODOMOND SAEL
K1HJ 500 GUADELOUPE 4D00;118;320146; VASSEAUX SANJAY
K1HJ 500 GUADELOUPE 4D00;118;274489; VEJUX FLORIAN
K2DC 500 GUADELOUPE 4D00;198;382574;382396; FAVE-CAILLE.MAUL LILOU;HANAE
K2DJ 500 GUADELOUPE 4D00;199;327814;301644. L'HELGOUAC'H;CAROUPANIN OCEANE;ORIANE
K2HC 500 GUADELOUPE 4D00;193;341958;341205; BADRI;GOTTREX LAURENT;MATEO
K2HJ 500 GUADELOUPE 4D00;194;288225;320146; RODOMOND;VASSEAUX SAEL;SANJAY
K2HJ 500 GUADELOUPE 4D00;194;274489;282291; VEJUX;MAUREAUX FLORIAN;BENOIT
K4HJ 500 GUADELOUPE 4D00;214;288225;320146;274489;282291; RODOMOND;VASSEAUX;VEJUX;MAUREAUX SAEL;SANJAY;FLORIAN;BENOIT
K1HS 500 HAUTE CORREZE KC 1911;119;193986; DE MIRANDA LIONEL
K1HU23 500 HAUTE CORREZE KC 1911;1160;241168; MONJANEL CLEMENT
K1HV1 500 HAUTE CORREZE KC 1911;120;123137; PAAUW THIJS
K2HS 500 HAUTE CORREZE KC 1911;195;193986;241168; DE MIRANDA;MONJANEL LIONEL;CLEMENT
K2HV 500 HAUTE CORREZE KC 1911;196;026232;123137; LEBLOND;PAAUW CYRIL;THIJS
C1HC 500 KC DE METZ 5704;155;430067; FRIDRICI SACHA
C1HC 500 KC DE METZ 5704;155;390880; GARCIA ROBIN
K1HJ 500 KC TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010;118;326835; CATTELLE TANGUY
K1HU23 500 KC TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010;1160;217696; DUVAL TONY
K1HU23 500 KC TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010;1160;266651; VILELLA PIERRE
K2HJ 500 KC TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010;194;283811;326835; BENDRIS FLEURY;CATTELLE MAEL;TANGUY
K2HS 500 KC TERRE DE CAMARGUE 3010;195;217696;266651; DUVAL;VILELLA TONY;PIERRE
C1DC 500 LA REUNION 9D00;174;313802; ANDRIANARISOLOTOANDRO MARIANNE
C1HC 500 LA REUNION 9D00;155;368233; RAGGI GABRIEL
K1DJ 500 LA REUNION 9D00;137;295336; FERRIER GABRIELLA
K1DJ 500 LA REUNION 9D00;137;339158; GERMAIN MATHILDA
K1DJ 500 LA REUNION 9D00;137;315902; PAUSE ZOE
K1HPC 500 LA REUNION 9D00;775;284235; LOUVIGNY RAPHAEL
K1HS 500 LA REUNION 9D00;119;305321; RIO GABIN
K2DJ 500 LA REUNION 9D00;199;295336;315902; FERRIER;PAUSE GABRIELLA;ZOE
K2HPC 500 LA REUNION 9D00;779;284235;305321; LOUVIGNY;RIO RAPHAEL;GABIN
K4DJ 500 LA REUNION 9D00;219;295336;315902; FERRIER;PAUSE;GERMAIN;ANDRIANARISOLOTOANDRO GABRIELLA;ZOE; MATHILDA;MARIANNE
K1DJ 500 LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK 2206;137;286213; GHIRINGHELLI MILA
K1DPC 500 LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK 2206;776;474495; FLOURIOT ALIX
K1HC 500 LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK 2206;117;305310; ROPERS NOAH



K1HPC 500 LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK 2206;775;299157; MAZUREK VALENTIN
K1HU23 500 LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK 2206;1160;211649; HENRY STEVEN
C1DC 500 LES ALLIGATORS - LANDERNEAU 2912;174;315602; PETIBON SARAH
K1HU23 500 MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK 1306;1160;280999; BARONE LUCA
K1HU23 500 MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK 1306;1160;329293; BONNARD RAPHAEL
K2HS 500 MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK 1306;195;280999;329293; BARONE;BONNARD LUCA;RAPHAEL
K1DC 500 MATEL SPS ROANNE 4204;136;325160; KRYSA ANAE
K1DU23 500 MATEL SPS ROANNE 4204;1161;235535; FOREST MATHILDE
K1DV3 500 MATEL SPS ROANNE 4204;141;133826; PETIBOUT MELANIE
K1HU23 500 MATEL SPS ROANNE 4204;1160;208656; PETIBOUT BERTRAND
K1HV5 500 MATEL SPS ROANNE 4204;124;062937; BENEZIT CLAUDE
K1HV5 500 MONTIGNY SP NATURE 5710;124;062672; PARISOT FRANCIS
K1DC 500 NANTES ATLANTIQUE CK 4421;136;323482; ROULAND MARINE
K1HC 500 NANTES ATLANTIQUE CK 4421;117;340002; GRONDIN FELIX
K1HC 500 NANTES ATLANTIQUE CK 4421;117;324904; LE DORE AUDREN
K2HC 500 NANTES ATLANTIQUE CK 4421;193;324904;340002; LE DORE;GRONDIN AUDREN;FELIX
K1HC 500 NOSYKA 9302;117;325604; DA CUNHA RUFINO BRAV NOLAN
C1DC 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;174;308548; CESCHIN CAPUCINE
C1DC 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;174;460840; KAMIL ALIA
C1DJ 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;175;322236; FAGOTAT JADE
C1DS 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;176;190172; DORANGE EUGENIE
C1HJ 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;156;281336; JEANNEST NATHAN
C2DC 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;208;308548;460840; CESCHIN;KAMIL CAPUCINE;ALIA
C2HJ 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;204;281336;463181; JEANNEST;GALLOIS NATHAN;ALOIS
C4HJ 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;224;281336;308550;319636;463181; JEANNEST;VIDEIRA;CESCHIN;GALLOIS NATHAN;PAUL ARTHUR;TITOUAN;ALOIS
K1DC 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;136;322561; ARRAIS LATIFA
K1DC 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;136;367539; NICOLAS MARIE
K1DC 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;136;312906; SALA LUCIE
K1DC 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;136;304518; VIDEIRA ALIZ E
K1DJ 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;137;283959; HOUEE EMMA
K1DJ 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;137;277652; LEGER FAUSTINE
K1DJ 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;137;374148; LESCALIER ALICIA
K1DPC 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;776;478294; BREE LILY
K1DS 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;138;004556; DUFOUR MARIELLE
K1DS 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;138;136884; MAILLET MARGOT
K1HJ 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;118;319636; CESCHIN TITOUAN
K1HJ 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;118;308550; VIDEIRA PAUL ARTHUR
K1HS 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;119;010087; CARRE CYRILLE
K1HS 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;119;171717; MOUGET FRANCIS
K1HU23 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;1160;280234; MILLE LOìS
K2DC 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;198;312906;367539; SALA;NICOLAS LUCIE;MARIE
K2DC 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;198;304518;322561; VIDEIRA;ARRAIS ALIZ E;LATIFA
K2DJ 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;199;283959;374148; HOUEE;LESCALIER EMMA;ALICIA
K2DPC 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;780;102979;478294; SAPIN;BREE NATHALIE;LILY
K2DS 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;200;004556;136884; DUFOUR;MAILLET MARIELLE;MARGOT
K2HJ 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;194;308550;319636; VIDEIRA;CESCHIN PAUL ARTHUR;TITOUAN
K2HS 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;195;010087;171717; CARRE;MOUGET CYRILLE;FRANCIS
K2HS 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;195;280234;280067; MILLE;MOREAU LOìS;YACINE
K4DC 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;218;304518;312906;322561;367539; VIDEIRA;SALA;ARRAIS;NICOLAS ALIZ E;LUCIE;LATIFA;MARIE
K4DJ 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;219;277652;283959;322236;374148; LEGER;HOUEE;FAGOTAT;LESCALIER FAUSTINE;EMMA;JADE;ALICIA
K4DS 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;220;004556;102979;136884;190172; DUFOUR;SAPIN;MAILLET;DORANGE MARIELLE;NATHALIE;MARGOT;EUGENIE
K4HS 500 OLYMPICCK  AUXERRE 8901;215;010087;171717;280067;280234; CARRE;MOUGET;MOREAU;MILLE CYRILLE;FRANCIS;YACINE;LOìS
C1HC 500 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT 5613;155;311695; VAUTIER MARIE ELIOTT
C1HJ 500 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT 5613;156;324506; CONAN SWANN



C1HV1A3 500 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT 5613;164;028951; DONIAS LIONEL
C1HV1A3 500 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT 5613;164;077733; BEAUFILS ERWANIG
C2DO 500 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT 5613;212;294246;324503; GROUTSCH;MICHELET MINA;LOLI
C2HC 500 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT 5613;203;311679;311695; LE FEVRE;VAUTIER MARIE TIMOTHE;ELIOTT
C2HV 500 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT 5613;206;028951;077733; DONIAS;BEAUFILS LIONEL;ERWANIG
C4HC 500 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT 5613;223;311679;311695;461358;474771; LE FEVRE;VAUTIER MARIE;LAUCK;WANTZ TIMOTHE;ELIOTT;GABRIEL;YANN
K1HC 500 PLUMELIAU CK 5605;117;310633; LE NAOUR CLEMENT
K1HC 500 PLUMELIAU CK 5605;117;352095; PONTILLO NINO
K2HC 500 PLUMELIAU CK 5605;193;310633;352095; LE NAOUR;PONTILLO CLEMENT;NINO
K1DS 500 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;138;265760; PETRE CAMILLE
K1DU23 500 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;1161;298555; GEOFFRIN AMELIE
K1DU23 500 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;1161;282870; JACOB GABRIELLE
K1DU23 500 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;1161;395903; PARENT LOU
K1HU23 500 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;1160;292002; LEROY REMI
K1HV5 500 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;124;242786; CESAR MARC
K2DJ 500 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;199;373729;381332; JORGE;GEORGIN ELOISE;ATHENAIS
K2DS 500 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;200;282870;298555; JACOB;GEOFFRIN GABRIELLE;AMELIE
K2DS 500 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;200;265760;395903; PETRE;PARENT CAMILLE;LOU
K2HC 500 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;193;353728;463478; MAREK;BOIZETRONEZ ALEXIS;MARTIN
K4DS 500 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;220;298555;282870;298613;265760; GEOFFRIN;JACOB;JORGE;PETRE AMELIE;GABRIELLE;SANDRA;CAMILLE
K4HC 500 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;213;353728;463478;463871;473234; MAREK;BOIZETRONEZ;CARLIER;MARTINEMARCHAL ALEXIS;MARTIN;EVAN;ILANN
K4HS 500 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;215;257460;283544;292002;298529; MARQUET;HERVIEUX;LEROY;PIERROT CLEMENT;TIMOTH ;REMI;RODOLPHE
K1DJ 500 S P N  VERNON 2710;137;346966; DURON ILONA
K1DV1A2 500 S P N  VERNON 2710;144;085895; CAUCHOIS LUCIE
K1HC 500 S P N  VERNON 2710;117;414743; BRETON AXEL
K1HC 500 S P N  VERNON 2710;117;286626; DASSY NOLAN
K1HC 500 S P N  VERNON 2710;117;324013; DUCREUX BAPTISTE
K1HC 500 S P N  VERNON 2710;117;325777; DURON MAHE
K1HC 500 S P N  VERNON 2710;117;324010; TOUCHAUD CLEMENT
K1HS 500 S P N  VERNON 2710;119;104328; LESENECHAL MATTHIEU
K1HS 500 S P N  VERNON 2710;119;183828; TESSIER TITOUAN
K1HU23 500 S P N  VERNON 2710;1160;281968; ARGENTIN TOM
K1HU23 500 S P N  VERNON 2710;1160;277806; BOWRING ISAAC
K1HU23 500 S P N  VERNON 2710;1160;211876; GENIESSE BAUDOUIN
K1HU23 500 S P N  VERNON 2710;1160;253733; HERRY ALEXIS
K2DJ 500 S P N  VERNON 2710;199;346966;483791; DURON;COLLETTE ILONA;MANON
K2HC 500 S P N  VERNON 2710;193;324013;325777; DUCREUX;DURON BAPTISTE;MAHE
K2HC 500 S P N  VERNON 2710;193;324010;414743; TOUCHAUD;BRETON CLEMENT;AXEL
K2HS 500 S P N  VERNON 2710;195;211876;277806; GENIESSE;BOWRING BAUDOUIN;ISAAC
K2HS 500 S P N  VERNON 2710;195;253733;281968; HERRY;ARGENTIN ALEXIS;TOM
K2HS 500 S P N  VERNON 2710;195;104328;183828; LESENECHAL;TESSIER MATTHIEU;TITOUAN
K2HV 500 S P N  VERNON 2710;196;004595;062830; ROBICHON;DASSY NICOLAS;HERVE
K4HC 500 S P N  VERNON 2710;213;286626;324010;324013;325777; DASSY;TOUCHAUD;DUCREUX;DURON NOLAN;CLEMENT;BAPTISTE;MAHE
K4HS 500 S P N  VERNON 2710;215;033218;104328;183828;241196; CAUCHOIS;LESENECHAL;TESSIER;BRANCHU LUDOVIC;MATTHIEU;TITOUAN;MAXIME
K4HS 500 S P N  VERNON 2710;215;211876;253733;277806;281968; GENIESSE;HERRY;BOWRING;ARGENTIN BAUDOUIN;ALEXIS;ISAAC;TOM
C1DC 500 SP N BISONTIN 2501;174;461333; JACOT MAELLE
C1DJ 500 SP N BISONTIN 2501;175;286196; GENEIX ALIENOR
C1DU23 500 SP N BISONTIN 2501;1163;249506; RENARD AXELLE
C1HU23 500 SP N BISONTIN 2501;1162;258005; COURBET BENJAMIN
C1HU23 500 SP N BISONTIN 2501;1162;258178; DUBOIS DUNILAC THOMAS
C1HU23 500 SP N BISONTIN 2501;1162;278934; JACQUET CLEMENT
C1HV1A3 500 SP N BISONTIN 2501;164;094183; BOTTAGISI ALEXANDRE
C1HV1A3 500 SP N BISONTIN 2501;164;054036; GUILHAUMOND RODOLPHE
C1HV1A3 500 SP N BISONTIN 2501;164;027268; LOMBERGET JEROME



C2HV 500 SP N BISONTIN 2501;206;054036;027268; GUILHAUMOND;LOMBERGET RODOLPHE;JEROME
K1DV5 500 SP N BISONTIN 2501;143;156030; SURANYI GISELE
K1HC 500 SP N BISONTIN 2501;117;412442; MANGATIABEAUVAL LILIAN
C1HV1A3 500 SPS NS GRAY CK 7002;164;018846; MILLOT FREDERIC
K1DV1A2 500 SPS NS GRAY CK 7002;144;044592; MILLOT DELPHINE
C1HV4A5 500 ST QUENTIN CK 0203;172;063124; GRENIER MICHEL
K1HC 500 ST QUENTIN CK 0203;117;348301; CHOQUENETDHENRY PHARIAN
K1HC 500 ST QUENTIN CK 0203;117;352006; GOURLIN BASILE
K1HC 500 ST QUENTIN CK 0203;117;260473; LAURENCE LOUIS
K2HC 500 ST QUENTIN CK 0203;193;260473;352006; LAURENCE;GOURLIN LOUIS;BASILE
C1HS 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;157;171707; COUTOU ELIOT
C1HS 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;157;218947; DELOFFRE COSME
C1HU23 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;1162;249291; SEGAUX TOM
C2HS 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;205;171707;218947; COUTOU;DELOFFRE ELIOT;COSME
C2HS 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;205;249291;291935; SEGAUX;COURDENT TOM;FLORYAN
C4HS 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;225;171707;218947;249291;291935; COUTOU;DELOFFRE;SEGAUX;COURDENT ELIOT;COSME;TOM;FLORYAN
K1DC 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;136;339171; BANZOUZI MASSENGO   SHERRYL
K1DC 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;136;306325; TAUBNER ROSA ODILE
K1DS 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;138;263501; BECK AMARANDE
K1DS 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;138;222775 BRISWALTER MARGAUX
K1DS 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;138;076264; LE SCLOTOUR AMELIE
K1HC 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;117;306932; AMIR TAHMASSEB TIMOTHEE CYRUS
K1HJ 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;118;266636; ALLARD THIBAUT
K1HU23 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;1160;275557; GOUYAU EVAN
K1HU23 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;1160;252026; WAGNER YANN
K1HV3 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;122;001679; AMIR TAHMASSEB MARC
K1HV3 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;122;007545; ESNOL ANTOINE
K2DC 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;198;306325;339171; TAUBNER;BANZOUZI MASSENGO   ROSA ODILE;SHERRYL
K2DS 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;200;222775;223324; BRISWALTER;TRYOEN MARGAUX;CAMILLE
K2DS 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;200;076264;263501; LE SCLOTOUR;BECK AMELIE;AMARANDE
K2HC 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;193;306932;339279; AMIR TAHMASSEB;BLANK TIMOTHEE CYRUS;QUENTIN
K2HC 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;193;307799;321175; LEONELLI;LOUVEZ ERIC;YOHAN
K2HJ 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;194;266636;278126; ALLARD;MEYER THIBAUT;JEAN BAPTISTE
K2HS 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;195;252026;275557; WAGNER;GOUYAU YANN;EVAN
K2HV 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;196;001679;039379; AMIR TAHMASSEB;FREY MARC;SACHA
K2HV 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;196;007545;063527; ESNOL;DESLANDES ANTOINE;JEAN MARIE
K4DS 500 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;220;076264;222775;223324;263501; LE SCLOTOUR;BRISWALTER;TRYOEN;BECK AMELIE;MARGAUX;CAMILLE;AMARANDE
C1DJ 500 TIERCE CK 4908;175;325718; JOULINDENISET FLORINE
K1DJ 500 TIERCE CK 4908;137;281869; LE COINTE PAULINE
K2DJ 500 TIERCE CK 4908;199;281869;322731; LE COINTE;HELARY PAULINE;GWENAELLE
K1DC 500 U C S  CKCOSNE SUR LOIRE C MARCEL 5806;136;325966; AUBRY ANAèLLE
C1DU23 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;1163;225283; HUET YSELINE
C1HU23 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;1162;269708; ROUSSELLE THOMAS
C1HU23 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;1162;269710; ROUSSELLE JULIEN
C2HS 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;205;269708;269710; ROUSSELLE;ROUSSELLE THOMAS;JULIEN
K1DC 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;136;330441; HAKIMI ELSA
K1DV1A2 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;144;049038; THENAISY TIPHAINE
K1DV1A2 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;144;021442; VIARD ANNE LAURE
K1DV4 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;142;333071; PIACENZA CHRISTELLE
K1HC 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;117;314485; JAWID ROMAIN
K1HC 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;117;418159; MONTAGNE JULIEN
K1HC 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;117;416079; VALENTIN HUGO
K1HS 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;119;229730; TOUCHARD LEO
K1HU23 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;1160;203490; ANDRIEU TOM



K1HU23 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;1160;181501; SALIBA ROBIN
K1HV3 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;122;063025; RAOUX ARNAUD
K1HV5 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;124;254478; HANQUIER PHILIPPE
K2DS 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;200;225283;265337; HUET;OSSOLA YSELINE;JULIETTE
K2DV 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;201;282865;021442; MACH BELLOIS;VIARD MY HOA;ANNE LAURE
K2DV 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;201;333071;049038; PIACENZA;THENAISY CHRISTELLE;TIPHAINE
K2HC 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;193;416079;418159; VALENTIN;MONTAGNE HUGO;JULIEN
K2HS 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;195;181501;229730; SALIBA;TOUCHARD ROBIN;LEO
K2HV 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;196;064339;254478; ESTEVE;HANQUIER JEAN BAPTISTE;PHILIPPE
K4DS 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;220;201679;225283;237558;265337; HUET;HUET;PIACENZA;OSSOLA FLORIANE;YSELINE;MANON;JULIETTE
K4DV 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;221;282865;333071;049038;021442; MACH BELLOIS;PIACENZA;THENAISY;VIARD MY HOA;CHRISTELLE;TIPHAINE;ANNE LAURE
K4HC 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;213;314485;325002;416079;418159; JAWID;PLATEVOET;VALENTIN;MONTAGNE ROMAIN;CLEMENT;HUGO;JULIEN
K4HS 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;215;181501;203490;282864;339844; SALIBA;ANDRIEU;BELLOIS;BROUDIC ROBIN;TOM;AURELLIEN;ERWANN
K4HV 500 UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;216;063025;064339;175102;269701; RAOUX;ESTEVE;ARNAUD;GRYTSAI ARNAUD;JEAN BAPTISTE;YVES;VADIM
K1DC 500 USPPEO PUTANGES CK 6109;136;339750; SANGLEBOEUF LEA
K1DS 500 USPPEO PUTANGES CK 6109;138;253400; FROMENTIN CHARLINE
K2DC 500 USPPEO PUTANGES CK 6109;198;309788;339750; GUIFFARD;SANGLEBOEUF CHARLOTTE;LEA
K4DS 500 USPPEO PUTANGES CK 6109;220;205362;253400;294788;310314; RIOU;FROMENTIN;GACOIN;BETHEMBOS MARILINE;CHARLINE;PAULINE;BARBARA
C1HC 500 V B D SAINT JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;155;377300; MUZEAU MAHOT
C1HJ 500 V B D SAINT JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;156;295296; RIPOCHE BAPTISTE
K1DC 500 V B D SAINT JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;136;419403; PERRIN HUQUELEUX LOUANNE
K1DC 500 V B D SAINT JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;136;323675; POITOUX CATHY
K1DJ 500 V B D SAINT JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;137;311911; FRECHOU INES
K1HC 500 V B D SAINT JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;117;351857; SEGUIN HUGO
K1HS 500 V B D SAINT JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;119;163521; BARBE CORENTIN
K1HS 500 V B D SAINT JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;119;097254; VIEILLE MATHIEU
K1HU23 500 V B D SAINT JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;1160;217274; BARBE GAEL
K1HV2 500 V B D SAINT JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;121;482785; VARLET VINCENT
K1HV4 500 V B D SAINT JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;123;063936; VACHEY MARC
K2DC 500 V B D SAINT JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;198;323675;419403; POITOUX;PERRIN HUQUELEUX CATHY;LOUANNE
K2HC 500 V B D SAINT JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;193;351857;428375; SEGUIN;JANES HUGO;NATHAN
K2HS 500 V B D SAINT JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;195;097254;163521; VIEILLE;BARBE MATHIEU;CORENTIN
K1HS 500 V P A  PONT D'ARC 0708;119;081501 BONNETAIN QUENTIN
K1DS 500 VALENCIENNES UC 5921;138;293492; PORTAL BERTILLE
K1DV3 500 VALENCIENNES UC 5921;141;280786; VANHUFFEL VALERIE
K1DV5 500 VALENCIENNES UC 5921;143;148172; MOREAU NINA
K1HC 500 VALENCIENNES UC 5921;117;347600; B CUE THéO
K1HC 500 VALENCIENNES UC 5921;117;330958; BARTHELEMY AXEL
K2HC 500 VALENCIENNES UC 5921;193;330958;347600; BARTHELEMY;B CUE AXEL;THéO
K4HC 500 VALENCIENNES UC 5921;213;323869;330958;347600;478800; FRAN OIS;BARTHELEMY;B CUE;VANHUFFELSILVA ILAN;AXEL;THéO;MARTIN
K1DC 500 VALLEE VONNE CK 8606;136;280682; KOUBAITI NORA
K1DS 500 VALLEE VONNE CK 8606;138;210929; SIMON ETHEL


